May 22 2024 (08:00) India Rail Info

Haridwar - Mumbai LTT AC SF Express/12172 - ACSF - CR
MTC/Meerut City Junction to NK/Nashik Road
21h 26m - 1421 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HW Haridwar 17:20 3 |1 0 62 |314 |INR
2 RK Roorkee 18:00 18:02 2m |3 |1 42 |34 269 |[NR
3 TPZ Tapri Junction 18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 74 192 [272 |NR
(Saharanpur)
4 |MTC |Meerut City Junction |20:10 20:12 2m |2 |1 181 [32 224 |NR
5 NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 22:25 22:40 15m |2 |1 251 |87 [207 |NR
6 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 00:50 00:55 5m (1 (2 |439 |74 |[167 |NCR
7 |VGL |VGL Jhansijunction 03:50 03:55 5m (2 (2 [655 |78 (258 |NCR
8 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:40 07:50 10m (1 |2 947 |59 [405 |WCR
9 KNW [Khandwa Junction 12:28 12:30 2m (1 |2 1222 (67 |302 |CR
10 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:20 14:25 5m (34 |2 1345 {80 (205 |CR
11 |NK Nashik Road 17:38 17:41 3m |3 |2 |1602 |49 |551 |CR
12 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 20:22 20:25 3m |5 |2 1735132 |9 CR
13 |LTT Mumbai LTT 21:30 1 12 |[1769 |- 6 |CR

May 22 2024 (08:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




